
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 RAMAPO PAINT SLUDGE SITE - OPERABLE 
UNIT 1 CONCEPTUAL SCHEDULE

394 days Fri 8/26/16 Sat
9/23/17

1 PREPARATION OF THE FOCUSED FEASIBILITY 
STUDY (FFS)

64 days Fri 8/26/16 Fri
10/28/16

2 NYSDEC REVIEW OF FFS 60 days Sat 10/29/16 Tue 12/27/161

3 PUBLIC COMMENT 60 days Wed 12/28/16 Sat 2/25/17 2

4 RECORD OF DECISION (ROD) 30 days Sun 2/26/17 Mon 3/27/173

5 PREPARATION OF THE FINAL ENGINEERING 
REPORT (FER)

120 days Tue 3/28/17 Tue
7/25/17

4

6 NYSDEC REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF FER 60 edays Tue 7/25/17 Sat 9/23/17 5
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Conceptual Schedule for Final Engineering Report, Ramapo Paint Sludge Site, Operable Unit 1, Ramapo, New York

FOOTNOTE:(1) Schedule is in calendar days; edays are elapsed days or calendar days. (2) Conceptual Dates are presented in accordance with standard regulatory timeframes for approvals. Actual dates will be dictated by regulatory responses. 
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